
Date: 12.5.17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for your diary: 

Wednesday 24th May – SRFA uniform sale 
Friday 26th May – SRFA meeting – 9am in the Dining Hall 
Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – Half term 
Monday 5th June – SCHOOL CLOSED – INSET DAY 
Tuesday 13th June – Sports Day – details to follow 
Wednesday 14th June – Brickfields  
Friday 16th June – SRFA Father’s Day gifts – further details to follow 
Wednesday 21st June – Early Years Unit Pennywell Farm Visit  
Thursday 22nd – Friday 23rd June – Yr 4 residential  
Thursday 8th – Friday 9th June – Yr 3 sleepover  
Tuesday 4th July – Reserve Sports Day 
Monday 10th – Friday 14th July – Horizons Boating 
Thursday 13th July – Yr 6 to Mt Edgcumbe 
Tuesday 11th July – Early Years Unit Sports Day – 1.45pm 
Wednesday 19th July – SRFA disco – Fdn, Yr 1, 2 & 3 – 4.45 – 6pm, Yr 4, 5, & 6 – 6.15 – 7.30pm 
Monday 24th July – Yr 6 leavers assembly – 2.30pm 

SRFA Uniform Sale 
 
There will be a uniform sale on 
Wednesday 24th May in the 
playground from 3.15pm.  All 
items are 50p, used but in good 
condition. 
 
If you have any unwanted school 
uniform or hangers please leave 
in the Office. 

 
Spellbound Fairy and Goblin 
Festival - Devonport Park - 20th 
and 21st May 

Come away with the fairies for 
some springtime magic in our 
spellbound wood.  Join us for a 
whole day of storytelling, theatre, 
dressing up, music and making 
for all the family. 

Set in and around The Soapbox 
Children’s Theatre in Devonport 
Park, this boutique festival will 
bring together some of the best 
children’s performers and artists 
in the region. Plus there will be a 
handmade crafts market and food 
stalls. 

Tickets include all entertainment 
and activities.  For tickets, please 
go to www.stiltskin.org.uk 

 

 

We are a Healthy School and have the Healthy Schools Bronze 

Award.  We have had a few enquires about what snacks are 

allowed at break times, so we have updated our policy.  Below 

is a list of the snacks we allow and encourage the children to 

eat.  

Healthy snacks can include:-  

 Fruit  

 Vegetables  

 Dried fruits 

 Cereal bars (without nuts)  

 Crackers  

 Fruit or plain yoghurts or fromage frais 

 Cheese cubes, triangles or strings  

 A bread-based  savoury snack e.g. sandwich, pitta 

bread, bagels, baguettes or wraps  

 A sweet bread-based snack e.g. teacakes, plain 

brioche, fruit bread and malt loaf 

 Unflavoured rice cakes 

 Fruit smoothies, yoghurt drinks, fruit or milk 

For those children who bring a packed lunch to school we do 

not allow sweets, chocolate bars (although we do allow 

chocolate covered biscuits at present) or fizzy drinks. 

Water stations are available in each Key Stage for the children 

to have unlimited access and water is freely available 

throughout the school day. 
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